West Virginia law.
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Enr. H. B. No. 830] 4

The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.
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Chaé-man I{e/use Commztteé

Originated in the House.
Takes effect ninety days from passage.
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Clerk of the House of Delegates .
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President of the Senate
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Speaker House of Delegates 7
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Wz /Zw&%

Governor

@’



3/2[1]

(o 38 2.m-





